

Sheet: - 1st

Paasbaari Sathali to Bishampur
Mangli Gola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No: - 25/SBD/20-21.

~~Agreement~~ Amount: - 1,28,67,859/-
DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Krishnapalli Construction.

Measurement Book

S25

26/06/20.

Est on A/c Bill

Abstract of cost.

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- construction of					
Road from Parasbani					
Santhali Tola to Bishampur					
Manjhi Tola.					
Agency:- Krishnapali Construction					
Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 25 SBI/2020-21					
Date of commencement:- 26-06-2020					
Date of completion:- 25-06-2021					
(i) Div 8 fixing of					
Working bench mark					
Pillar all comp. job.					
2.00 Nos @ V.T. MBP-②					
@ Rs. 4233.91/each - Rs. 8468.00					
(ii) Div 8 fixing of Working					
Reference pillar all					
comp. job.					
6.00 Nos @ V.T. MBP-②					
@ Rs. 1929.30/each - Rs. 11576.00					
(2½) clearing and grubbing					
road land all comp.					
job.					
1.16 Hact. @ V.T. MBP-②					
@ Rs. 5113.76/Hact - Rs. 59315.00					
(3/3) Box cutting - excavation					
for road way in soil all comp.					
Continuation					C.O. Rs. 79359.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.P. 8.	79359.00
11.25 m ³	Q.V.T. MBP - (6)				
	@ P. 8. 74.16 / m ³ - P. 8.				834.00
(4/4) Construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained					
from road Day cutting					
all comp. job.					
6.75 m ³	Q.V.T. MBP - (6)				
	@ P. 8. 26.11 / m ³ - P. 8.				176.00
(5/5) Construction of					
embankment with					
approved material					
lead 100 m all comp.					
job.					
1325.40 m ³	Q.V.T. MBP - (5)				
	@ P. 8. 131.03 / m ³ - P. 8.				173667.00
(6/6) Construction of					
embankment with					
approved material					
lead 1000 m all comp.					
job.					
506.53 m ³	Q.V.T. MBP - (6)				
	@ P. 8. 174.94 / m ³ - P. 8.				88612.00
(7/7) Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
with material all comp.					

Continuation

C.O.P. 8. 342648.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f.p.s.	342648.00
2750.33 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(6)					
@ Rs. 176.58/m ³ - P.S.					485653.00
(8/8) Construction of GSB					
With stone metal					
all Comp. job.					
1040.69 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(7)					
@ Rs. 2698.29/m ³ - P.S.					2808083.00
(9/9) Plv, laying, spreading					
and compacting WBM					
One-III all Comp. job.					
388.40 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(8)					
@ Rs. 3287.38/m ³ - P.S.					1276818.00
(10/10) Plv and fixing of					
typical M.M.C.S.Y.					
informatory sign board					
all Comp. job.					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(11)					
@ Rs. 9364.51/each - P.S.					18729.00
(11/23) E/W in excavation					
for foundation all					
Comp. job.					
148.99 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(12)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³ - P.S.					40126.00
(12/24) Plv P.C.C. M.S. in open					
foundn all Comp. job.					

Continuation

C.O.P.S. 4972057.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.	P.S.	4972057.00
13.55 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (3)				
9.43 m ³	" "		P. (3)		
22.98 m ³					
	@ P.S.	5258.89/m ³		P.S.	120849.00
(13/25) plus pcc m2 o in					
Sub structure all					
Comp. Job.					
88.84 m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (3)				
79.89 m ³	" "		P. (4)		
168.73 m ³					
	@ P.S.	6011.42/m ³		P.S.	1014307.00
(14/26) plus 8 laying - RCC					
hume pipe NPS					
11X1000mm Q) all comp.					
Job.					
37.50 m	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (3)				
	@ P.S.	3869.46/m		P.S.	145105.00
				P.S.	6252318.00
Add 12% GST (+)				P.S.	750278.00
Add 1% L. cess (+)				P.S.	62523.00
				P.S.	7065119.00

Continuation